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Sales Saltee <sales@salteegroup.com>

The Golden Mile : HDFC Ltd

Suman Shyamsundar Chakraborty <sumanc@hdfc.com> Thu, Nov 21, 2019 at 4:27 PM
To: Sales Saltee <Arshi.S@salteegroup.com>
Cc: Sabyasachi Dasgupta <sabyasachid@hdfc.com>, Indradev Mukherjee <indradevm@hdfc.com>, Bisakha Sarker
<bisakha.sarker@hdfc.com>, probirs <probirs@hdfcsales.com>, Swapan Debnath <swapand@hdfcsales.com>

Dear Mr Sajadin,

We are pleased to inform that we are ready to disburse home loans in your project "The Golden Mile" situated at Mouza
Chandpur, Chapagachi

The reference property number is P1121365

You may refer the above mentioned property numbers to your prospective customers for quick identification and sanction of
home loans.

We wish the very best for your project and expect substantial number of home loan applications.

In case you need any clarification please let us know.

*all loans at the sole discretion of HDFC Ltd
** registered agreement with deed map ,deed on final disbursement and TPA
Best Regards,

Suman S Chakraborty,
Sr. Manager-Business Development.Disclaimer :The information contained herein (including any accompanying
documents) is confidential and is intended solely for the addressee(s). If you have erroneously received this
message, please immediately delete it and notify the sender. Also, if you are not the intended recipient, you are
hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this
message or any accompanying document is strictly prohibited and is unlawful. The organisation is not responsible
for any damage caused by a virus or alteration of the e-mail by a third party or otherwise . The contents of this
message may not necessarily represent the views or policies of Housing Development Finance Corporation
Limited. 
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